
Howrah - Yesvantpur One Trip SF Summer Special (via Nandyal)/X06572 - COVR - SWR 
HWH/Howrah Junction to YPR/Yesvantpur Junction 

33h 0m - 1913 km - 18 halts - Departs Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 HWH Howrah Junction 14:55 0 1 0 73 12 ER
2 KGP Kharagpur Junction 16:30 16:35 5m 0 1 115 83 39 SER
3 BLS Baleshwar 17:59 18:01 2m 0 1 231 62 17 SER
4 BBS Bhubaneswar 21:20 21:25 5m 0 1 437 57 33 ECoR
5 KUR Khurda Road Junction 21:45 21:55 10m 0 1 456 85 16 ECoR
6 BAM Brahmapur 23:39 23:41 2m 0 1 603 68 20 ECoR
7 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 02:52 03:02 10m 0 2 820 37 58 ECoR
8 DVD Duvvada 04:43 04:45 2m 2 883 71 41 ECoR
9 BZA Vijayawada Junction 09:25 09:35 10m 0 2 1215 32 19 SCR
10 GNT Guntur Junction 10:35 10:40 5m 0 2 1247 50 32 SCR
11 NRT Narasaraopet 11:34 11:35 1m 0 2 1293 71 80 SCR
12 MRK Markapur Road 12:59 13:00 1m 0 2 1391 61 160 SCR
13 GID Giddalur 13:59 14:00 1m 0 2 1451 28 SCR
14 NDL Nandyal Junction 15:55 16:00 5m 0 2 1504 52 211 SCR
15 DHNE Dhone Junction 17:28 17:30 2m 0 2 1580 56 424 SCR
16 GY Gooty Junction 18:29 18:30 1m 0 2 1635 58 365 SCR
17 ATP Anantapur 19:29 19:30 1m 0 2 1693 37 342 SCR
18 DMM Dharmavaram Junction 20:24 20:25 1m 0 2 1726 42 357 SCR
19 SSPN Sri Sathya Sai Prashanthi

Nilayam
21:13 21:15 2m 0 2 1759 58 458 SWR

20 YPR Yesvantpur Junction 23:55 0 2 1913 - 915 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 15 2024 (13:08)

Sep 15 2024 (13:08)

1

1


